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Current Account

. wHu 12
= mm.ﬁu‘:m;ﬂ;u‘lm aden. 1111 daesrlaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 17 APINWIFITAIN
_f_ : Branch
= ) e 409-6-03951-9
= 85y subsmnadus. ussuFsuiauvigisaiy Account No.
=1 AUUSIIN AIANSAUIIIBNITATENTISUTII U 0. U3IATN 7,686 Fudl 30/09/2562
= CRILIERE Date
Funafiasmnainy Anasiu THB
= MW ISR 44000 Currency
= Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit
267,428
Juriau/il FVUNIS shabuy wiEan naudufdimdu yannduan ekl c}v’hsmma
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
o v , T
05/09/2562 BCO14 . GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 12,375.00 108682 931002
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 30,375.00 108682 / 931002
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 14,850.00 45,225.00 108682 931002
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 57,600.00 108682 931002
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 67,100.00 108682 931002
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 76,100.00 108682 931002
05/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00 61,250.00 0409 93999
05/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,000.00 43,250.00 0409 93999
05/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 12,375.00 30,875.00 0409 93999
05/09/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 12,375.00 18,500.00 0409 93999
05/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,000.00 9,500.00 0409 93999
05/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,500.00 0.00 0409 93999
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,010.00 18,010.00 108682 931008
16/09/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,010.00 0.00 0409 93999
17/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 2,200.00 108682 931001
17/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,225.00 3,425.00 108682 931001
17/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 5,825.00 108682 931001
17/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,750.00 14,575.00 108682 931001
18/09/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 9,040.00 23,615.00 108682 931002
. 1g/09/2562 BCD14 . GFMIS/i0B682 . R . 1,320.00 24,935.00 108682 931002
19/09/2562 BPOWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,320.00 23,615.00 0409 93999
19/09/2562  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,975.00 13,640.00 0409 93999
19/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 3,040.00 4,600.00 0409 93999
19/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,200.00 2,400.00 0409 93999
19/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,400.00 0.00 0409 93999
23/08/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,200.00 17,200.00 108682 931000
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,600.00 89,800.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 %_‘%,‘1 %u'ﬁﬁﬂg{@ﬂ 300.00 90,100.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 ' 14,850.00 104,950.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,500.00 114,450.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 (\; - 9,000.00 123,450.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,041,112 161,491.12 108682 931001
25/09/2562  BCD14 GEMIS/ 108682 (e Tuilnn  inenewn) 18,000.00 179,491.12 108682 931001
27/09/2562 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAR 141N 9T UN T 51 a e U a7 61116097144, 400.00 108,091.12 0409 93999

CF panualy 108,091.12
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